:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8650921

Mar 17, 2024 - 00:28 (UTC)

In epoch 270,341 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 599738 - 0.018388985 ETH®
65.20 USD

2 599739 - 0.018409724 ETH®
65.27 USD

3 599740 - 0.018432217 ETH®
65.35 USD

4 599741 - 0.018283281 ETH®
64.82 USD

S 599742 - 0.018379843 ETH®
65.17 USD

6 599743 - 0.018365236 ETH®
65.11 USD

7 599744 - 0.018405441 ETH®
65.26 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/slot/8650921
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/epoch/270341
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/599738
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/599739
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/599740
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/599741
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/599742
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/599743
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/599744

B
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=

Validator Id

999745

0999746

599747

599750

599751

5999753

599754

Validator Id

687774

Amount

- 0.018406512
65.26 USD

- 0.018359507
65.09 USD

- 0.018487420
65.55 USD

- 0.018512928
65.64 USD

- 0.018389697
65.20 USD

- 0.062824737
222.76 USD

- 0.018424200
65.32 USD

- 0.018456243
65.44 USD

- 0.018481357
65.53 USD

Amount

+ 0.043996369
156.00 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/599745
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/599746
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/599747
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/599748
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/599750
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/599751
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/599752
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/599753
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/599754
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/687774

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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